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Date

5/19/2005 WASTE MANAGEMENT PAC
5/17/2005 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
5/12/2005 THE SUCCESS GROUP, L.L.C.
5/12{2005 KEGLER BROWN HILL & RITTER
OHIO POULTRY POLITICAL ACTION

5/11/2005

5/10/2005 OHIO OIL AND GAS ASSOCIATION
5/10/2005 COREY, DAVID
ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS AGC

5/10/2005

5/10/2005 WEILAND, RICHARD
5/10/2005 OHIO HOME BUILDERS ASSOC. BUILDERS PAC
OHIO CREDIT UNION LEGISLATIVE ACTION

5/10/2005

5/9/2005 ORIC AGGREGATES PAC

5/9/2005 LAMBERT, ROBERT T.

5/9/2005 KEYCORP ADVOCATES FUND

CALFEE HALTER/GREEN FUND FOR GOOD

5/9/2005

Name

COMMITTEE

ACTION

COMMITTEE

GOVT.

Amount

$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$100.00
$500.00

$300.00

$150.00
$150.00
$200.00

$150.00
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