Close Window



J. Kenneth Blackwell

Campaign Finance Online Filing System

| 2005 ANNUAL REPORT | COMMITTEE TO ELECT JAMES MCGREGOR TO THE HOUSE |

Printable View

Transaction Viewer, 1

Transaction Type:

Monetary Contributions



Transactions per Page:

15 部

Modify	Schedule	Date	Name	Amount
Edit / Delete	31E	5/19/2005	WASTE MANAGEMENT PAC	\$300.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/17/2005	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	\$150.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/12/2005	THE SUCCESS GROUP, L.L.C.	\$150.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/12/2005	KEGLER BROWN HILL & RITTER	\$150.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/11/2005	OHIO POULTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$150.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/10/2005	OHIO OIL AND GAS ASSOCIATION	\$150.00
Edit / Delete	31E		COREY, DAVID	\$150.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/10/2005	ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS AGC ACTION	\$150.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/10/2005	WEILAND, RICHARD	\$100.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/10/2005	OHIO HOME BUILDERS ASSOC. BUILDERS PAC	\$500.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/10/2005	OHIO CREDIT UNION LEGISLATIVE ACTION COMMITTEE	\$300.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/9/2005	OHIO AGGREGATES PAC	\$150.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/9/2005	LAMBERT, ROBERT T.	\$150.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/9/2005	KEYCORP ADVOCATES FUND	\$200.00
Edit / Delete	31E	5/9/2005	Calfee Halter/Green fund for good govt.	\$150.00

Page 3 of 4

I'd like to record new monetary contributions.

Close Window

This is a printable view of a page within the system. When you are finished printing, click the 'Close Window' button to return to the system.